
Suzuki News - Term 4, 2024 16

Term 1
Sunday 11th February Early bird cut off for Suzuki membership

Sunday 24th March Studio Spectacular Rehearsal Concordia College, 3-5pm (arrive 2:50pm)

Sunday 24th March All Comer’s Piano Concert Concordia College, AA 1pm, MC & AV 2:30

Sunday 7th April Studio Spectacular Concert St Augustine’s Church Unley, 3pm

Monday 8th April Graduation applications due

Term 2
Sunday 26th May Graduation Concerts Concordia College, afternoon

Friday 31st May Winter Festival applications due

Sunday 23rd June All Comer’s Piano Concert Concordia College, AV & MC 1:15, AA 2:30

Sunday 23rd June Strings Workshop Concordia College, 3-5pm (arrive 2:50pm)

Mid Year Holidays
19th - 21st July Winter Festival Concordia College

Term 3
Monday 22nd July Showcase Featured Performer Auditions Due 

Sunday 25th August Showcase Rehearsal Concordia College, 3-5pm

Sunday 8th September Showcase Walkthrough Concordia College, 3-5pm

Sunday 15th September Showcase Concert Elder Hall, 3pm-4:45pm

Sunday 22nd September All Comer’s Piano Concert Concordia College, AV & MC 1:15, AA 2:30

Monday 23rd September Graduation applications due

Term 4
Sunday 3rd November Graduation Concerts Concordia College, 1pm, 2pm, 3pm, 4pm

Sunday 17th November All Comer’s Piano Concert -Monica/Ann V Concordia College, 1:30pm

Sunday 17th November Strings Workshop Concordia College, 3-5pm (arrive 2:50pm)

Sunday 17th November Online AGM via Zoom, 6:30pm, link will be emailed

Sunday 8th December All Comer’s Piano Concert - Anne A Concordia College, 1pm

2024 Diary Dates

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram
@SuzukiMusicSA

Diary Dates and Welcome New Members

Member Student

Anne ApThomas- piano & harp

Agne Z Annabelle & Jonathan Z

Shelley X Sara W

Lee L Celeste & Brooke P

Sonia Treagus - violin

Elva L Tiffany H

Welcome New Members
Member Student

Sian Williams - violin

Nicky S Zara S

Lucy Macourt - violin

Aishah K Sofia P

https://facebook.com/SuzukiMusicSA
https://www.instagram.com/suzukimusicsa



